MAYTONI

Facade luminaire Maytoni Spin white 12W 1050Im 55° IP54 930

Product code 19421

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Brand

Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

1050lumens
88Im/W
2 years

PHILIPS LED

Maytoni
12w

12w

55°

90

IP54
30000h
108.0mm
108.0mm
5809
24pcs
white
aluminium
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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